PM STEPPER LINEAR ACTUATORPM STEPPER LINEAR ACTUATOR
PRODUCT CATALOGPRODUCT CATALOG
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
2
PM Stepper Linear Actuator
DINGS' Permanent Magnetic PM Stepper Linear Actuators are available as 20/25/36mm sizes via External,
Non-Captive and Kaptive series especially for economic application usage with Max. 115N linear force.
This is very economic linear actuator solution but still  we use high quality of lead screw and Derlin plastic nut to
ensure quality. Typical applications includes medical equipment like diagnostics, analyzers and also laboratory
applications like microscope, tester, measurement device or etc.
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
3
PM Stepper Linear Actuator
CONTENTS
Part number construction
Product overview
20 mm
25 mm
36 mm
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
1
 E  25  P  A  1  4  A  05  -  X  -  001
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Motor Type
E = External
N = Non-captive
K = Kaptive
Motor Size
20mm
25mm
36mm
Product Name
PM stepper linear actuator
Mounting
A = Flange and wiring box
B = Flange only
C = Wiring box only
D = No flange or wiring box
A & C is not available for Uni-Polar (6 wiring)
Motor Step Angle
1 = 7.5̊
2 = 15̊
3 = 18̊
2 3 7 96 8 104 5
Wiring Number
4 = Bi-polar (4 wiring)
6 = Uni-polar (6 wiring)
Lead Screw Code
Please refer to lead screw code selection table
Winding Code
05 = 5V
12 = 12V
Screw Length / Stroke
 Kaptive = stroke distance
 Non-captive = total length of screw
 External = screw extension length from the
 mounting flange
Customization Sequence Number
Example
Naming code	 E25PA14AA05-X-001
Description	 Φ25 mm size
External type with mounting flange and wiring box
2 Phase 7.5° step angle
Bi-polar
Screw Lead AA
5V winding
Screw extension X mm
Customization sequence number is 001